Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/13/2026 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO:
02/16/2026 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

Will Call address
3520 medford Street,
Los Angeles, CA 90063

Will call hours 9AM-12PM & 1PM-3PM

Mon-Fri

Description

General

Dining Tables - Kids - Hairpin Leg Rattan Round Table
27"D x 20"H - Color may vary

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Natural &
Reclaimed Wood Top

48'D x 22'H
a Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink
\l. T4'W x 14'L x 22'H
A
i
r\\‘\”w Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac
‘ﬁq 13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary

Buffet And Display Tables - Napa - Dark Wood
“ E . J 8al i 30" x 30" H

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Services

Will Call Prep and Loading

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

10

10

IN-0009025

Morgan Stewart

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$120.00

$120.00

$20.00

$20.00

$550.00

$850.00

$400.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Total

$360.00

$360.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,650.00

$850.00

$400.00

$3,620.00
$400.00
$217.20
$108.60
$352.95
($0.00)
$4,698.75
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $4,698.75
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