



Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0009025

Morgan Stewart

02/13/2026 09:00 AM | Client Pickup
02/16/2026 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff

PO:
Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

Will Call address
3520 medford Street,
Los Angeles, CA 90063

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Will call hours 9AM-12PM & 1PM-3PM
Mon-Fri

Description	Qnty	Price	Total
General			
	Dining Tables - Kids - Hairpin Leg Rattan Round Table 27"D x 20"H - Color may vary	3	\$120.00 T \$360.00
			
	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Natural & Reclaimed Wood Top 48"D x 22"H	3	\$120.00 T \$360.00
			
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 14"W x 14"L x 22"H	10	\$20.00 T \$200.00
			
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac 13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary	10	\$20.00 T \$200.00
	Buffet And Display Tables - Napa - Dark Wood 8â€œ x 30" x 30" H	3	\$550.00 T \$1,650.00
	Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold 8'W x 30"L x40"H	1	\$850.00 T \$850.00
Services			
Will Call Prep and Loading	1	\$400.00	\$400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,620.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$400.00
Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$217.20
Packing (3.00%):	\$108.60
Taxes :	\$352.95
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,698.75

Payments: (\$0.00)
Balance: \$4,698.75